
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
70 
36 
13 

777 
22 
78 
11 

Class 
600 
600 
E 
E 
600 
E 
E 

Name 
Marcelinho Caetano 
Joaquim Alves 
Rafael Pedroso 
Valmir Monteiro 
Maria Fernanda - Mafe 
Leandro Lopes 
Luiz Roberto Baldon 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
1:22.953 
1:24.741 
1:26.816 
1:29.666 
1:30.454 
1:34.594 
1:39.421 

Diff 

1.788 
3.863 
6.713 
7.501 

11.641 
16.468 

Gap 

1.788 
2.075 
2.850 
0.788 
4.140 
4.827 

In Lap 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
2 

Equipe 

PSBK 

Sorted on best lap time
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3a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
600cc, Escola/Inciante/Master 

Warm Up  - 600cc 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:35:29 

Autódromo Airton Senna 3,055 km 

29/07/2018 08:24 
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